

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Gonzales

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 11, line 18, strike "FOURTEEN" and substitute
- 2 "TEN".
  
- 3 Page 11, line 21, strike "TWENTY" and substitute "FIFTY".
  
- 4 Page 11, line 22, strike "TWO AND ONE-HALF" and substitute "FIVE".
  
- 5 Page 12, line 24, after "TENANT" insert "OR HOME OWNER".
  
- 6 Page 12, line 25, strike "TWENTY" and substitute "FIFTY".
  
- 7 Page 14, line 26, strike "FOURTEEN" and substitute "TEN".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*